Date 8/28/2023

Livestock Market Report

Union Commission Co. Inc.
(830) 426-3383

Feeder & Stocker Steers:

Feeder & Stocker Heifers:

Slaughter Cows:
Slaughter Bulls:
Cow Calf pairs:
Stocker Cows:

Cattle

Goats
Total Head

200-300 Ibs.
300-400 Ibs.
400-500 Ibs.
500-600 Ibs.
600-700 Ibs.
700-800 Ibs.

200-300 Ibs.

300-400 Ibs.
400-500 Ibs.

500-600 Ibs.
600-700 Ibs.
700-800 Ibs.

$240 - $295
$238 - $2.94
$230 - $284
$220 - $272
$205 - $236
$180 - $213
$220 - $252
$215 - $248
$205 - $242
$195 - $240
$185 - $237
$172 - $2.09
$58 - $1.16
$102 - $1.28
$1,475 -
$775 - $1,200
280 hd
78 hd
358 hd




