Livestock Market Report

Union Commission Co. Inc.

(830) 426-3383

Feeder & Stocker Steers:

200-300 lbs.	\$ 2.40 -	\$ 2.95
300-400 lbs.	\$ 2.38 -	\$ 2.94
400-500 lbs.	\$ 2.30 -	\$ 2.84
500-600 lbs.	\$ 2.20 -	\$ 2.72
600-700 lbs.	\$ 2.05 -	\$ 2.36
700-800 lbs.	\$ 1.80 -	\$ 2.13

Feeder & Stocker Heifers:

200-300 lbs.	\$ 2.20	\$ 2.52
300-400 lbs.	\$ 2.15 -	\$ 2.48
400-500 lbs.	\$ 2.05 -	\$ 2.42
500-600 lbs.	\$ 1.95	\$ 2.40
600-700 lbs.	\$ 1.85	\$ 2.37
700-800 lbs.	\$ 1.72 -	\$ 2.09

Slaughter Cows:	\$.58 - \$ 1.16
Slaughter Bulls:	\$ 1.02 - \$ 1.28
Cow Calf pairs:	\$1,475 -
Stocker Cows:	\$775 - \$1,200

Cattle	280 hd
Goats	78 hd
Total Head	358 hd